GEA AWP GmbH Prenzlau EU Konformitätserklärung für druckhaltende Ausrüstungsteile / EU Declaration of Conformity  for pressure retaining parts
   d/e
EU Konformitätserklärung / EU Declaration of Conformity
nach Druckgeräterichtlinie   DGRL 2014/68/EU /
according to pressure equipment directive DGRL 2014/68/EU
GEA AWP GmbH, Armaturenstraße 2, 17291 Prenzlau
Name und Anschrift des Herstellers / name and address of manufacturer
Beschreibung des Druckgerätes / Description of pressure device

Date:    14.07.2023
Armaturengruppe / Bauart   valve
group / Type designation
Typ-Nr.
Type-no. PS (bar) DN
Sicherheitsventil 455 25 bar
40 bar 15 - 40
Safety valve 456
gegendruckabhängig  63 bar 15 - 25
depending on back pressure
Sicherheitsventil 446
25 bar
40 bar
63 bar
8 - 15
Safety valve A46
gegendruckunabhängig 448
not depending on back pressure
Sicherheitsventil 442 25 bar
28 bar 50 - 65
Safety valve 444
gegendruckunabhängig 457 25 bar
15 - 40
not depending on back pressure 458 40 bar
  63 bar 15 - 25